
B.—7a29

CLASS IV.—ROADS—continued.

Appropriations for Public Works Services.

:t«n. 1897-98.

MINISTEE OF MINES—continued.

176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194,

VOTE No. 92—continued.
Roads on Goldfields, etc.—continued.

Westland—continued.
New Bridge, Kapitea Creek, Loop-line Road
Widening Seddon's Terrace Road Extension
Widening Road, Lake Mapourika to Waiho
Continuation Wataroa Bluff Track
Widening Cook's River Plat Road ...
Construction Okuru RiverFord Track
Stribbing's Creek Bridge, Kanieri Lake Road
Extension G-illam's Gully Track
Extension Tucker's Flat Road
Okarito River Bridge
Teremakau-Paroa
Hokitika-Jackson's
Road, Larrikins', or compensation
Adair's Track-Mahinapua Road
Gallery Track and Wire Bridge
Mahinapua and South Terrace Track
Seven-mile Creek-Taipo
Veronica Creek Track
Repairing Bridge, Donnelly's Creek ..

200
200
700
200
400
290
100
150
150
23

250
500
100
150
200
250
350
200
150

12,879

195

196
197
198
199
200
201

Otago—
Bridge over Clutha at Miller's Flat (cost, £11,242),

subsidy
Waipori-Berwick Road
Roxburgh-Clyde
Lawrence-Waipori Road
Waitahuna to Bruce County boundary
Bridge at Waipori (£1 for £1)
Renewal, Bridge to Bannockburn (cost, £1,487,

subsidy
Clyde-Queensto wn
Road, Garston to Nevis
Nevis Valley Road
Punt, Hawea and Wanaka Districts ...
Arrowtown to Macetown
Bridge and Approaches, Skipper's (cost, £1,244!),

subsidy
Track up Shotover River
Lawrence-Clyde

6,571
1,300

500
250
150
400

850
500

50
400
300
750

202
203
201
205
206
207

208
209

2,500
200

1,500

16,221

210
21L
2L2
213
2i4
215
216

Southland—
Riversdale-Waikaia
Clifden Bridge, Waiau River
Orepuki, Block I., Longwood
Roads, Preservation Inlet
Waiau to Preservation Inlet
Tracks, ■Cromarty
Roads, Stewart Island

200
500
500
300

2,000
200
550

To'iAr Vote No. 92 ... 4,250
98,09:

TOTAL CLASS IV ;51,635


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

