Appropriations for Public Works Services.

CLASS IV.—ROADS—continued.

Item.				1897–98.	
				£	£
	MINISTER OF MINES—cont	inued.			
	VOTE No. 92—continued.				
	ROADS ON GOLDFIELDS, ETC.—continued Westland—continued.	• • • •		1	
176	New Bridge, Kapitea Creek, Loop-lin	ne Road		200	
177	Widening Seddon's Terrace Road Ex	tension		200	14.54
178	Widening Road, Lake Mapourika to	Waiho	•••	700 200	
179	Continuation Wataroa Bluff Track Widening Cook's River Flat Road	• • •		400	
180 181	Construction Okuru River Ford Track			290	
182	Stribbing's Creek Bridge, Kanieri La	ke Road		100	
183	Extension Gillam's Gully Track			150	
184	Extension Tucker's Flat Road	***	•••	$\begin{array}{c c} 150 \\ 23 \end{array}$	in ty Existing the second
185	Okarito River Bridge	•••	••	250	
$\begin{array}{c} 186 \\ 187 \end{array}$	Teremakau-Paroa Hokitika-Jackson's		•••	500	
188	Road, Larrikins', or compensation			100	
189	Adair's Track-Mahinapua Road			150	
190	Callery Track and Wire Bridge			$\frac{200}{250}$	1.4
191	Mahinapua and South Terrace Track		•••	350	
192	Seven-mile Creek-Taipo	•••	• •••	200	A de la company
195 194	Veronica Creek Track Repairing Bridge, Donnelly's Creek	•••		150	
194	Repairing Bridge, Donnerry & creek	••	-		
			Ì	12,879	
			-		
	04				
195	Otago— Bridge over Clutha at Miller's Flat (cost £11	242).		3 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -
190	subsidy		,/,	6,571	
196	Waipori-Berwick Road		.,.	1,300	
197	Roxburgh-Clyde			500	
198	Lawrence-Waipori Road	•••	•••	250	
199	Waitahuna to Bruce County bounda	ry	•	150 400	ev s
$\frac{200}{201}$	Bridge at Waipori (£1 for £1) Renewal, Bridge to Bannockburn	(cost. £	1.487.	100	
201	subsidy			850	
202	Clyde-Queenstown		. [500	
203	Road. Garston to Nevis			50	
204	Nevis Valley Road			400 300	
205	Punt, Hawea and Wanaka Districts			750	
$\frac{206}{207}$	Arrowtown to Macetown Bridge and Approaches, Skipper's	 (cost. £	1.244).		
201	subsidy			2,500	
208	Track up Shotover River			200	
209	Lawrence-Clyde	•••		1,500	1.4
				16,221	
				.0,441	
	Southland-				
210	Riversdale-Waikaia			200	1 1 4 1 4
211	Clifden Bridge, Waiau River			500	
212	Orepuki, Block I., Longwood	•••		500	
213	Roads, Preservation Inlet	***		300 2,000	
214		•••		200	and the great of the second
$\frac{215}{216}$				550	
200]-		
				4,250	00.000
	TOTAL—VOTE No. 92	•••	•••		98,092
	TOTAL CLASS IV			. 00	51,635